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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

AULA DE SALUD
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 158 BONILLA SÁEZ, FIDEL
2 159 ESCARCENA CHACÓN, VICTORIA EUGENIA
3 1068 FERNANDEZ HOMPANERA, ANTONIA
4 950 GOMEZ BELTRAN, LEOCADIA
5 1775 GOMEZ LOPEZ-REY, MILAGROS
6 1340 GONZALEZ LORA, MERCEDES
7 1691 HERRERA ROMERO, ROSARIO
8 1745 JAEN SANCHEZ, ANTONIA
9 1346 MARQUEZ BERNAL, CLOTY

10 1448 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, CONCEPCIÓN
11 2016
12 478 RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, NATIVIDAD
13 1225 SANCHEZ GALEANO, CONCHA

LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

CANTO LÍRICO
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 123 ARANGO PEREZ, ENEIDA I.
2 217 FERNANDEZ TORRESCUSA, ROSA L.
3 433 GALLO PEREZ, MARISA
4 648 GARCIA GOMEZ, LOLE
5 2020 GARCIA MORALES, FAUSTINA
6 1691 HERRERA ROMERO, ROSARIO
7 1834 JIMENEZ ALMEIDA, LAURA J.
8 91 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, FATIMA
9 785 PORRINO GARCIA, MERCEDES

10 1520 RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO, M. CANDELARIA
11 1849 RUIZ JIMENEZ, ROSARIO
12 875 SANCHEZ GARCIA, J. LUIS
13 1569 MARTIN MARTIN, M. LUISA
14 ### MARTÍNEZ SALAZAR, DOLORES
15 ### OLIVER OLIVER, ADELA

Nº SOCIO

RODRÍGUEZ SUAREZ, Mª JOSÉ

Nº SOCIO



CHI-KUNG
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

CHI-KUNG
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1261 AGUILERA ÁLVAREZ, RAFAELA
2 1584
3 330 ALFONSO DELGADO, AUXILIADORA
4 419
5 588 BARBA RODRÍGUEZ, CATI
6 1672
7 1317 BULLON FERNANDEZ, ELOY
8 1318 CASTAÑO CASTAÑO, M. DOLORES
9 250 CATAÑO MAESTRE, MANUELA

10 2013 CLAVIJO REINA, DOLORES
11 444 CORTÉS BLANCO, ANGEL
12 643 COTTA DE TORRES, ALEJANDRO
13 1268 CRUZ DOMINGUEZ, INMACULADA
14 1769 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ROSARIO
15 790 DOMINGUEZ PATILLA, ALVARADA
16 788 DOMINGUEZ PATILLA, ANTONIA
17 1012 ESCOFET ROTH, TERESA
18 596 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA
19 1112 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, SILVIA
20 283 GARCIA MANCEÑIDO. ARACELI
21 642 GRARCIA RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
22 2023 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, M DEL MAR
23 124
24 439 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, JOSEFA
25 375 JIMENEZ PEREZ, M. MERCEDES
26 2068 LAZO ALONSO, M. DOLORES
27 1069 LIMON MORILLO, FCO JAVIER
28 166 LONGAY MARTÍN, ANTONIA
29 791 LOPEZ CARRASCO, CARMEN
30 431
31 1796 MOLINA CASARES, CECILIA
32 91 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, FATIMA
33 1319 PANELLA CANTO, M. REYES
34 1629 PÉREZ MELGAR, DOLORES
35 1267 QUINTANA DEL OLMO, JOSE JAIME
36 1484 QUINTANILLA LUNA, ENCARNACIÓN
37 1210 RAMOS DIAZ, CARMEN
38 1160 REGUERA RAMIREZ, ANA
39 2125
40 1803 SACRISTÁN MARTÍNEZ, HENAR
41 1075
42 1366
43 1282 TIRADO ESTRADA, MERCEDES
44 980 VALERO FDEZ, CARMEN
45 1524 VALVERDE FDEZ, M. ANGELES

Nº SOCIO

ALCÁNTARA SAN MARTIN, Mª ISABEL

BAENA MARQUEZ, Mª VICTORIA

BRAVO GARCÍA, Mª JOSE

HERRERO ORUE, Mª DOLORES

LÓPEZ SANTIAGO, Mª CARMEN

ROMERO MOÑUX, Mª JESÚS

SALAMANCA ABAD, Mª ANGELES
SÁNCHEZ ARAGÓN, Mª JOSEFA



LECTURA-ESCRITURA
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

CLUB DE LECTURA
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 327 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, ISABEL
2 2064 CHAVES SALINAS, M. LUISA
3 643 COTTA DE TORRES, ALEJANDRO
4 350 ESQUINAS ALCAZAR, REMEDIOS
5 1834 FERNANDEZ ALMEIDA, LAURA
6 1710 FIORETTI BOHORQUEZ,ANTONIETTA
7 648 GARCIA GOMEZ, LOLE
8 642 GRARCIA RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
9 1774 IGLESIAS MEJÍAS, ROSA

10 661 MATEOS FERNANDEZ D CO, EMILIA
11 1954 MILAN VALVERDE, M. LUISA
12 672 ORTEGA AMAYA, PEDRO
13 1278 PAMIES ANDREU, TERESA
14 1679 PIMENTEL LEO, ANTONIO
15 1280 PIQUE DE VIU, ALICIA
16 1751 RUBIALES TORREJÓN

LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

ESCRITURA CREATIVA
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1753 ALVAREZ ESPEJO, LOLA
2 1753
3 1445 CAMPOS SUAREZ, MARIA
4 725 FERNÁNDEZ OLVERA, M. LOURDES
5 648 GARCIA GOMEZ, LOLE
6 677 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, MATILDE
7 1856
8 1740 MARTINEZ VARELA, CONCEPCIÓN
9 738 MENDIOLA ANGULO, RAFAEL

10 672 ORTEGA AMAYA, PEDRO
11 1938
12 272 RAPOSO TRIANO, MATILDE
13 2003 REINOSO MARTÍNEZ, ENCARNA
14 190 RIVERO MONTERO, DOLORES
15 1570 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
16 1063 SAÑUDO BERNALDEZ, M. TERESA

Nº SOCIO

Nº SOCIO

ALVAREZ ESPEJO, Mª DOLORES

GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, Mª TERESA

OSORIO DURÁN, Mª MILAGROS



FISIO. P.ACR Y P. TELA
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

FISIOTERAPIA
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1584 ALCÁNTARA SANZ MARTÍN, MARIBEL
2 330 ALFONSO DELGADO, AUXILIADORA
3 1817
4 1753
5 133 AMADOR SERRANO, FCA
6 80 AMARO AMADOR, M. D L MERCEDES
7 1900 ARIZA CAMPOS, LOLA
8 588 BARBA RODRÍGUEZ, CATI
9 924 BERRAQUERO GARCÍA, JOSEFA

10 158 BONILLA SÁEZ, FIDEL
11 1959 BOZA ENTRENA, GLORIA
12 603 BUSTOS HERNANDEZ, MATILDE
13 1318 CASTAÑO CASTAÑO, M. DOLORES
14 746 CASTILLA GARCIA, CARMEN
15 543 CASTILLO CARAZO, DOLORES
16 408 CIRA MARTINEZ, M. REYES
17 492 DELGADO CABALLERO, NIEVES
18 2149 DELMAS DEWISME, CARMEN
19 400 DOMINGUEZ AGUILAR, MANUELA
20 44 DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, MARCELINO
21 790 DOMINGUEZ PATILLA, ALVARADA
22 788 DOMINGUEZ PATILLA, ANTONIA
23 2146 ENCINA FLORES, JOSE
24 159 ESCARCENA CHACÓN, VICTORIA EUGENIA
25 2094 ESLAVA BEJINES, JAIME
26 208 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ESTEBANA
27 668 FERNANDEZ HAYA, J. MANUEL
28 1112 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, SILVIA
29 1600 FERNANDEZ VELA ,BELINDA
30 1138 GANDIA HERNANDEZ, M. CARMEN
31 1020 GARCIA CAMPANARIO, M JOSEFA
32 1021 GARCIA CAMPANARIO, ROSARIO
33 1122 GARCÍA ESCUDERO, DOLORES 
34 107 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, AMALIA
35 209 GASSIN TALLAFERT, ANTONIA
36 2150 GIJARRO HERNANDEZ, FCO
37 1775 GOMEZ LOPEZ-REY, MILAGROS
38 572 GONZ,ALEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO
39 971 GONZ,ALEZ SÁNCHEZ, DOLORES
40 1340 GONZALEZ LORA, MERCEDES
41 1856
42 196 GRANADINI SALMURAL, AURORA
43 763 HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ, ROCÍO
44 43 HERNANDO ESCRIBANO, PURIFICACION
45 509 HOLGUÍN MUÑOZ, ANTONIO
46 1474 HURTADO TIRADO, ANA
47 1745 JAEN SANCHEZ, ANTONIA
48 1178 JARAMILLO SANCHEZ, REMEDIOS
49 438 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CARMEN

Nº SOCIO

ALPRESA SANCHEZ, Mª PEPA
ALVAREZ ESPEJO, Mª DOLORES

GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, Mª TERESA



FISIO. P.ACR Y P. TELA
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50 629 JIMENEZ TERESA, ASUNCION
51 1230 JUAREZ BARCO, ROSARIO
52 585 LEON SANCHEZ, M. DEL CARMEN
53 166 LONGAY MARTÍN, ANTONIA
54 808 LONGAY MARTÍN, LOURDES
55 79 LOPEZ GARCIA, FCO
56 1421
57 1420 LÓPEZ HIDALGO, PILAR
58 1223 LOPEZ LOZANO, J. ANTONIO
59 1224 LUQUE VARELA, VICTORIO
60 495 MARTIN NIETO, MILAGROS
61 1988 MARTÍN PUERTAS, ANTONIO JESUS
62 653 MARTIN WALLS, M. ISABEL
63 1077 MARTINEZ CARDENAS, MARIA
64 929 MARTINEZ ORTEGA, ANGEL RAFAEL
65 2118
66 1295 MELO DEL VALLE, MERCEDES
67 2069 MENEDEZ SANCHEZ, MANUELA
68 873 MERINO PÉREZ, MANUEL
69 2081 MESA FDEZ, HUMILDAD
70 975 MOLINO BARBERA, ILDEFONSO
71 1930
72 1449 MORENO MENENDEZ, PURIFICACIÓN
73 828 OCHOA GOMEZ, ENCARNACION
74 996 OROZCO MENA, JULIA
75 2113 OROZCO MENA, VIRGINIA
76 399 ORTEGA VAZQUEZ, ANTONIO
77 709 ORTIZ CARMONA, JUAN
78 1064 PAREDES LOPEZ, M. CARMEN
79 1325 PERAL HIDALGO, MARIA
80 1343
81 349 PEREZ DIANEZ, LOLI
82 1429
83 1755
84 246 PORTO RUIZ, FCA
85 29 RAMIREZ VILLARRUBIA, AURORA
86 222 RAPOSO TRIANO, MATILDE
87 1160 REGUERA RAMIREZ, ANA
88 1766 RIAO RUEDA, M. JOSEFA
89 1952 RODIGUEZ CHACON, REMEDIOS
90 303 RODRÍGUEZ APARCERO, ANTONIA
91 303 RODRÍGUEZ APARCERO, ANTONIA
92 1015
93 2147 RODRIGUEZ CHAVES, JOSEFA
94 1448 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CONCEPCIÓN
95 1751 RUBIALES TORREJÓN
96 478 RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, NATIVIDAD
97 870
98 851 SÁNCHEZ RAMOS, ADELA
99 804 SANTIAGO BAREA, ANA

100 348 SANTIAGO ROSA, ANA
101 1285 SIMANCAS ROLDAN, GUALALUPE
102 1777 SUÁREZ ALONSO, TATIANA

LÓPEZ HIDALGO, Mª SETEFILLA

MATEO AGUILAR, Mª ISABEL

MORENO FERNÁNDEZ, Mª CARMEN

PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN MOORE, ANA Mª

PICÓ SABANZA, Mª PILAR
PIÑA GALLARDO, Mª CARMEN 

RODRÍGUEZ CARTÉS, Mª DOLORES

SÁNCHEZ GUERRERO, Mª LUISA



FISIO. P.ACR Y P. TELA

Página 6

103 1001 TORRES PERALIAS, M. ANGELES
104 1207 TORRES RGUEZ, M. LUISA
105 579 TRUJILLO MOLINA, MARGARITA
106 1666 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, MANUELA
107 544
108 995 VILLANUEVA GALIANA, ANGELA
109 637 VILLARAVIZ RUIZ, MARIAN
110 637 VILLARAVIZ RUIZ, MARIAN
111 1159 ZAMORANO CORDERO,SATURNINA
112 2107 ZORRILLA BENITEZ, AMELIA

LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

PINTURA ACRILICA
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 330 ALFONSO DELGADO, AUXILIADORA
2 1218 ARGÜELLES GALLARDO, EDELMIRA
3 1843 BELTRÁN ALCANTUD, M. DEL CARMEN
4 2103 BRIONES BANOS, J.MAMUEL
5 677 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, MATILDE
6 763 HERNÁNDEZ JIMÉNEZ, ROCÍO
7 629 JIMENEZ TERESA, ASUNCION
8 600 LEAL DORADO, MIGUEL
9 393 MANFREDI GOSCENDE, FRANCISCA

10 758 MARTINEZ ABREU, CLOTILDE
11 1377 PABLOS GONZALEZ, ISABEL
12 272 RAPOSO TRIANO, MATILDE
13 673 ROMERO DE LA MAYA, RAFAELA
14 478 RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, NATIVIDAD
15 1001 TORRES PERALIAS, M. ANGELES

LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

PINTURA SOBRE TELA
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 455
2 684
3 1792 CENTENO CARNERO, GLORIA
4 358 DE LA VERA CARO, CAMILA
5 290 GUERRA PEREZ, MARGARITA
6 439 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, JOSEFA
7 1247 MARTINEZ PEREZ, CARMEN
8 450 NICOLÁS OLLEGA, VICENTA
9 1622 POSTIGOS PALACIOS, CARMEN

10 1210 RAMOS DIAZ, CARMEN
11 157 REYES PÉREZ, M. ÁNGELES
12 2011 SANCHEZ MANCERA, ISABEL M.
13 1001 TORRES PERALIAS, M. ANGELES
14 442 VÁZQUEZ MARTÍN, ROSARIO
15 1425 VEGA CRUZ, MILAGROS

VILLAFRELA GÓMEZ, Mª JOSE

Nº SOCIO

Nº SOCIO

BENITEZ ARROYO, Mª ISABEL
CALDERÓN MARAVER, Mª LUZ



FLECOS
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

FLECOS
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 810 ALCAIDE CANSINO, MARIA
2 570 ALGARÍN FIESTAS, MARGARITA
3 183 ALVAREZ MARTÍN MERCEDES
4 1694 ALVAREZ MARTÍN PATRICIA
5 684
6 1860
7 1860
8 2031 CANMINO MARTIN, M. CARMEN
9 1372 CARRETERO MOSCOSO, TERESA

10 1166 DEL TORO SÁNCHEZ-MATAMOROS, ROSALÍA
11 1605 DEL VALLE BELTRÁN, CARMEN
12 354 ESTANISLAO SANCHEZ, M. DOLORES
13 467 FERNÁNDEZ RUA, ROSALÍA
14 264 GARNICA DIEZ, LOURDES
15 290 GUERRA PEREZ, MARGARITA
16 1338 HEREDIA HERRERA, DOLORES
17 316 LORO CORONEL, CLARA
18 325 MARTIN CABELLO, JOSEFA
19 1188
20 1247 MARTINEZ PEREZ, CARMEN
21 308 MORA RODRÍGUEZ, EMILIA
22 307 MUÑOZ MELGAR, FCA
23 450 NICOLÁS OLLEGA, VICENTA
24 1208 ORTEGAGARCÍA, ISABEL
25 52
26 157 REYES PÉREZ, M. ÁNGELES
27 862
28 2147 RODRIGUEZ CHAVES, JOSEFA
29 406 ROJAS GARCIA, JUANA
30 631 ROMÁN JULIA, ISABEL
31 195 RUIZ FDEZ, M. JOSÉ
32 2011 SANCHEZ MANCERA, ISABEL M.
33 287 VILLEGAS VARELA, DOLORES
34 309

Nº SOCIO

CALDERÓN MARAVER, Mª LUZ
CANELA GÓMEZ, Mª CARMEN
CANELA GÓMEZ, Mª CARMEN

MARTÍNEZ GARRIDO, Mª LUISA

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, Mª LUISA

RIVERO MONTERO, Mª CARMEN

YANES LUQUE, Mª JOSE



INFORMÁTICA B

Página 8

LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

INFORMÁTICA BÁSICA
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 437 ALONSO CODON, BEATRIZ
2 80 AMARO AMADOR, M. D L MERCEDES
3 214 BELMONT GOMEZ, SOFIA
4 179 BELTRAN CRESPO, PILAR
5 1848 CABANILLAS FDEZ, MANUELA
6 288 CASTELLANO GÓMEZ, FERNANDO
7 1293
8 1780 CORTÉS PEREJÓN, ANA
9 146 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ

10 1908 ELKJOURY YACOB, SAADALLA RAFAEL
11 2094 ESLAVA BEJINES, JAIME
12 1741 FERRAYON RAGEL, RAFAEL
13 103 FERRERAS FDEZ, AURELIANO
14 1233 FLORES ABAD, MERCEDES
15 252 FONTAN MATEO, MADALENA
16 2150 GIJARRO HERNANDEZ, FCO
17 950 GOMEZ BELTRAN, LEOCADIA
18 1409 GOMEZ RUIZ, M. DEL CARMEN
19 1856
20 2106
21 357 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIANO
22 763 HERNÁNDEZ JIMENEZ, ROCÍO
23 1037 HURTADO REINA, SONIA
24 1474 HURTADO TIRADO, ANA
25 1362 JIMÉNEZ VIÑAU, ELENA
26 2068 LAZO ALONSO, M. DOLORES
27 2057 LEBRATO MARTINEZ, CARMEN
28 79 LOPEZ GARCIA, FCO
29 929 MARTINEZ ORTEGA, ANGEL RAFAEL
30 1708 MOLINA ROMERO, JOSE ALBERTO
31 289 NOGALES CAMILLERI, ELOISA
32 1456 OJEDA DOMINGUEZ, J. ANTONIO
33 2085 ORTIZ ESPADERO, LORENZO
34 1064 PAREDES LOPEZ, M. CARMEN
35 1636 PÉREZ ACAL, ISABEL
36 1781 PEREZ URBANO, ANTONIA
37 2143 RASERO GARCIA, FCO
38 1520 RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO, M. CANDELARIA
39 1958 SANCHIS MAYOR, FCO
40 1341 VALLEJO PINTO, CONCHITA
41 2012 VELÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO
42 863 VERA TOLEDANO, JOSE
43 678 VICENTE RICO, MILAGROS
44 1995 ZAPATAQ CASTILLO, FERNANDA
45 2107 ZORRILLA BENITEZ, AMELIA

Nº SOCIO

CLAVIJO DÍAZ, ANA Mª

GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, Mª TERESA
GRACIA TAPIAL CHACON, Mª DOLORES



MOV. CREAT.

Página 9

LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

MOVIMIENTO CREATIVO Y EXP.
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1261 AGUILERA ÁLVAREZ, RAFAELA
2 327 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, ISABEL
3 1900 ARIZA CAMPOS, LOLA
4 732 BELLIDO GIL, EULALIA
5 1824 CABELLO LOPEZ, LUTGARDA
6 1372 CARRETERO MOSCOSO, TERESA
7 444 CORTÉS BLANCO, ANGEL
8 710
9 1457 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, HORTENSIA

10 675 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, M. DOLORES
11 725 FERNÁNDEZ OLVERA, M. LOURDES
12 676 FLORES FDEZ, ANA
13 2020 GARCIA MORALES, FAUSTINA
14 696 GONZALEZ PORRAS, PURI
15 124 HERRERO ORÙE, M. DOLORES
16 907 LOPEZ MOLINA, ANA
17 495 MARTIN NIETO, MILAGROS
18 1686 MUÑOZ GARCIA, M ASUNCIÓN
19 91 MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA
20 1629 PÉREZ MELGAR, DOLORES
21 1484 QUINTANILLA LUNA, ENCARNACIÓN
22 587 RABANAL RAMOS, ENRIQUETA
23 1160 REGUERA RAMIREZ, ANA
24 864 RINCON SANCHEZ, VALME
25 228 RODRÍGUEZ REMBADO, MANUELA
26 478 RUIZ RODRÍGUEZ, NATIVIDAD
27 1366
28 1214 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ, M. JOSE
29 1442 SANTIZO VILLANUEVA, M. CARMEN
30 686 SIMÓ RODRÍGUEZ,CONCEPCIÓN
31 1830 TOSCANO RODRIGUEX, CONCHI
32 897 USANO PIÑEIRO, M. LUISA

Nº SOCIO

DE SADA GARCÍA, Mª DOORES

SÁNCHEZ ARAGÓN, Mª JOSEFA



PALILLOS
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

PALILLOS
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1838 ARANDA TRIGUEROS, ANA
2 1333 ARREBOLA ONTIVEROS, ADELA
3 1848 CABANILLAS FDEZ, MANUELA
4 1445 CAMPOS SUAREZ, MARIA
5 704 CASTILLA MORAN, M. TERESA
6 1038 CHAVES MATEOS, EUFEMIA
7 2013 CLAVIJO REINA, DOLORES
8 189 DEL FRESNO BUZÓN, ISABEL
9 739 FERNÁNDEZ SERRALTA, ROSARIO

10 433 GALLO PEREZ, MARISA
11 1138
12 1306 GARCÍA BLANCO, M. MERCEDES
13 1020 GARCIA CAMPANARIO, M JOSEFA
14 1122 GARCÍA ESCUDERO, DOLORES 
15 1409 GOMEZ RUIZ, M. DEL CARMEN
16 221 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JOSEFA
17 1856
18 2068 LAZO ALONSO, M. DOLORES
19 1173 MARTELO RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
20 887
21 1188
22 469
23 1250 NARANJO PORRAS, SETEFILLA
24 2084 NAVARRETE ZAMORA, MANUELA
25 996 OROZCO MENA, JULIA
26 2113 OROZCO MENA, VIRGINIA
27 1153 PEREIRA GUTIERREZ, GERTRUDIS
28 1622 POSTIGOS PALACIOS, CARMEN
29 1160 REGUERA RAMIREZ, ANA
30 862
31 318 RODRIGUEZ GALISTEO, MARIA
32 2016
33 874 ROMERO GAHETE, ARACELI
34 463 RUBIN LUNA, M. ISABEL
35 851 SÁNCHEZ RAMOS, ADELA
36 804 SANTIAGO BAREA, ANA
37 1777 SUÁREZ ALONSO, TATIANA
38 1761 USANO PIÑEIRO, M. LUISA
39 1666 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, MANUELA
40 995 VILLANUEVA GALIANA, ANGELA

Nº SOCIO

GANDÍA HERNÁNDEZ, Mª CARMEN

GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, Mª TERESA

MARTINEZ ARRANZ, m. CARMEN
MARTÍNEZ GARRIDO, Mª LUISA
MURILLO LEÓN, Mª JOSE

RIVERO MONTERO, Mª CARMEN

RODRÍGUEZ SUAREZ, Mª JOSÉ



PINTURA OLEO
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

PINTURA AL OLEO
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 292 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, ASUNCION
2 123 ARANGO PEREZ, ENEIDA I.
3 732 BELLIDO GIL, EULALIA
4 1802 BELLOSO GARRIDO, JOSEFA
5 636 CARRANZA TOVAR, PALMIRA
6 1273 CUENDES ALVAREZ, MARIANO
7 596 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA
8 1782 GARCIA HERRERA, ANTONIO
9 1423 GUZMÁN ESPINOSA, ISIDORO LUIS

10 1505 JIMENEZ MARTÍNEZ, EDUARDO RAIMUNDO
11 758 MARTINEZ ABREU, CLOTILDE
12 1535 MEDINA MARRON, M. DOLORES
13 1278 PAMIES ANDREU, TERESA
14 1636 PEREZ ACAL, ISABEL
15 429 REINA GOMEZ, LUCIA
16 2003 REINOSO MARTÍNEZ, ENCARNA
17 195
18 1075
19 678 VICENTE RICO, MILAGROS

Nº SOCIO

RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ, Mª JOSÉ
SALAMANCA ABAD, Mª ANGELES



SALUD_REL  Y TANGO
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

SALUD Y RELAJACIÓN
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1584
2 292 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, ASUNCION
3 366 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, ANTONIA
4 1583 BELLIDO TORRES, REMEDIOS
5 179 BELTRAN CRESPO, PILAR
6 562 BELTRAN VALDAYO, AGUEDA
7 1673 BEVIA MOLINA, JOSE RAMÓN
8 158 BONILLA SÁEZ, FIDEL
9 1672

10 603 BUSTOS HERNANDEZ, MATILDE
11 365 CATALUÑA MARTÍN, JOSEFA
12 1914 CORZO FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL
13 1605 DEL VALLE BELTRÁN, CARMEN
14 400 DOMINGUEZ AGUILAR, MANUELA
15 159 ESCARCENA CHACÓN, VICTORIA EUGENIA
16 1068 FERNANDEZ HOMPANERA, ANTONIA
17 1206 FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO, CARMEN
18 1897 FRANCO CORDERO, GUILLERMINA
19 1736 GALA RGUEZ, CARMEN
20 433 GALLO PEREZ, MARISA
21 950 GOMEZ BELTRAN, LEOCADIA
22 1775 GOMEZ LOPEZ-REY, MILAGROS
23 1340 GONZALEZ LORA, MERCEDES
24 2018 GONZÁLEZ VILLANUEVA, ELISA
25 196 GRANADINI SALMURAL, AURORA
26 1760 HERRERA LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO
27 509 HOLGUÍN MUÑOZ, ANTONIO
28 1474 HURTADO TIRADO, ANA
29 1774 IGLESIAS MEJÍAS, ROSA
30 1745 JAEN SANCHEZ, ANTONIA
31 438 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CARMEN
32 1472 LEDO ROMÁN, M. CARMEN
33 166 LONGAY MARTÍN, ANTONIA
34 379 LÓPEZ VECINO, CARMEN
35 661 MATEOS FERNANDEZ D CO, EMILIA
36 432 MEDINA PEREIRA, MANUEL
37 1295 MELO DEL VALLE, MERCEDES
38 1930
39 828 OCHOA GOMEZ, ENCARNACION
40 399 ORTEGA VAZQUEZ, ANTONIO
41 815 OSTA FORT, TERESA
42 816 PANIAGUA PUEYO, ANTONIO
43 1064 PAREDES LOPEZ, M. CARMEN
44 272 RAPOSO TRIANO, MATILDE
45 1952 RODRIGUEZ CHACON, REMEDIOS
46 2016
47 1366
48 870

Nº SOCIO

ALCÁNTARA SAN MARTIN, Mª ISABEL

BRAVO GARCÍA, Mª JOSE

MORENO FERNÁNDEZ, Mª CARMEN

RODRÍGUEZ SUAREZ, Mª JOSÉ
SÁNCHEZ ARAGÓN, Mª JOSEFA
SÁNCHEZ GUERRERO, Mª LUISA
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49 2109 SANTANA MORENO, NATIVIDAD
50 1442 SANTIZO VILLANUEVA, M. CARMEN
51 1285 SIMANCAS ROLDAN, GUALALUPE
52 1001 TORRES PERALIAS, M. ANGELES
53 1207 TORRES RGUEZ, M. LUISA
54 579 TRUJILLO MOLINA, MARGARITA
55 1341 VALLEJO PINTO, CONCHITA
56 1582 VELASCO RGUEZ, ANTONIO
57 1635 VERA DEL VALLE, M. SETEFILLA
58 1480 VIEJO CABEZA, ESPERANZA
59 1159 ZAMORANO CORDERO,SATURNINA

LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

TANGO
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 539 CUARESMA RUBIO, M. LUZ
2 1772 DEL CORNO, ROSARITA
3 217 FERNANDEZ TORRESCUSA, ROSA L.
4 2020 GARCIA MORALES, FAUSTINA
5 345 GAVIRA PAVON, TRINIDA
6 1230 JUAREZ BARCO, ROSARIO
7 1873 LUENGO PARDAL, LUZ
8 875 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, JOSE LUIS
9 1063 SAÑUDO BERNALDEZ, M. TERESA

Nº SOCIO
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

SEVILLANAS
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1583 BELLIDO TORRES, REMEDIOS
2 455
3 1422 CALDERON VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
4 1120 CAMPOS DELGADO, FCO
5 2031 CANMINO MARTIN, M. CARMEN
6 1318 CASTAÑO CASTAÑO, M. DOLORES
7 746 CASTILLA GARCIA, CARMEN
8 704 CASTILLA MORAN, M. TERESA
9 451 CHAPARRO MUÑOZ, ALICIA

10 1038 CHAVES MATEOS, EUFEMIA
11 2064 CHAVES SALINAS, M. LUISA
12 1293
13 659 DAMAS RODRIGUEZ, ANA
14 358 DE LA VERA CARO, CAMILA
15 1772 DEL CORNO, ROSARITA
16 189 DEL FRESNO BUZÓN, ISABEL
17 1948 DIAZ RGUEZ, CONCEPCIÓN
18 1948 DÍAZ RGUEZ, CONCEPCIÓN
19 1923 DOMÍNGUEZ CAMACHO, MIGUEL
20 1923 DOMÍNGUEZ CAMACHO, MIGUEL
21 2146 ENCINA FLORES, JOSE
22 2094 ESLAVA BEJINES, JAIME
23 739 FERNÁNDEZ SERRALTA, ROSARIO
24 1741 FERRAYON RAGEL, RAFAEL
25 1020 GARCIA CAMPANARIO, M JOSEFA
26 648 GARCIA GOMEZ, LOLE
27 283 GARCIA MANCEÑIDO. ARACELI
28 345 GAVIRA PAVÓN, TRINIDAD
29 320 GONZALEZ CHAPARRO, FCA
30 290 GUERRA PEREZ, MARGARITA
31 646 HUERTA VALDERAS, ROSARIO
32 375 JIMENEZ PEREZ, M. MERCEDES
33 1230 JUAREZ BARCO, ROSARIO
34 600 LEAL DORADO, MIGUEL
35 2057 LEBRATO MARTINEZ, CARMEN
36 921 LEON ROMERO, CARMEN
37 1421
38 1420 LÓPEZ HIDALGO, PILAR
39 393 MANFREDI GOSCENDE, FRANCISCA
40 1755 MARAVER GARCÍA, FRANCISCO
41 2110 MARTIN VARELA, ANA ROSA
42 1740 MARTINEZ VARELA, CONCEPCIÓN
43 432 MEDINA PEREIRA, MANUEL
44 1527 MONTORO SAENZ, NIEVES
45 1356 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUINA
46 469
47 613 NARBONA DELGADO, REMEDIOS
48 1938

Nº SOCIO

BENITEZ ARROYO, Mª ISABEL

CLAVIJO DÍAZ, ANA Mª

LÓPEZ HIDALGO, Mª SETEFILLA

MURILLO LEÓN, Mª JOSE

OSORIO DURÁN, Mª MILAGROS



SEVILLANAS

Página 15

49 1143 PARRAGA GUERRERO, ANTONIO
50 1321 PARRILLA PAREJO, ROSARIO
51 409 PÉREZ GLEZ, MARÍA
52 52
53 1015
54 2147 RODRIGUEZ CHAVES, JOSEFA
55 2065 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO
56 1570 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
57 1345 ROLDAN MARQUEZ, M. JESÚS
58 874 ROMERO GAHETE, ARACELI
59 2125
60 463 RUBIN LUNA, M. ISABEL
61 1366
62 851 SÁNCHEZ RAMOS, ADELA
63 2109 SANTANA MORENO, NATIVIDAD
64 686 SIMÓ RODRÍGUEZ,CONCEPCIÓN
65 1582 VELASCO RGUEZ, ANTONIO
66 1480 VIEJO CABEZA, ESPERANZA
67 909 VILCHES MORALES, JOSEFA

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, Mª LUISA
RODRÍGUEZ CARTÉS, Mª DOLORES

ROMERO MOÑUX, Mª JESÚS

SÁNCHEZ ARAGÓN, Mª JOSEFA
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

TABLETS Y MOVILES
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1544 ACEBES BLANCO, MIGUEL
2 1046 AGUILAR GARCÍA, JOSE LUIS
3 1258 ALMEDINA LEÓN, ROSARIO
4 1817
5 327 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, ISABEL
6 366 ÁLVAREZ MÁRQUEZ, ANTONIA
7 419
8 588 BARBA RODRÍGUEZ, CATI
9 1045 BECERRA VÁZQUEZ, LUIS

10 1251 BOLIVAR COMAS, MARIA
11 1806 BORRALLO JARA, M. DEL VALLE
12 253 BUENO BELTRAN, BERNARDO
13 684
14 947 CALLE GALLARDO, M. DEL PILAR
15 340 CANEL MARTINEZ
16 2144 CARRASCO ASENJO, JOSE ANDRES
17 288 CASTELLANO GÓMEZ, FERNANDO
18 89 CASTILLA MORAN, JOSÉ
19 1792 CENTENO CARNERO, GLORIA
20 1293
21 444 CORTÉS BLANCO, ANGEL
22 1052 DELGADO MORENO, DOLORES M ELENA
23 146 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ
24 461 DIAZ ROMERO, MATILDE
25 1438 DURAN MEDINA, CARMEN
26 2146 ENCINA FLORES, JOSE
27 1012 ESCOFET ROTH, TERESA
28 2094 ESLAVA BEJINES, JAIME
29 350 ESQUINAS ALCAZAR, REMEDIOS
30 1095 ESQUIVEL VARELA, ANTONIO
31 2029 FERNÁNDEZ COLL, ANTONIO
32 1209 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, TERESA
33 1642 FERNANDEZ GCIA, MARÍA
34 596 FERNANDEZ GLEZ, MARTA
35 1457 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, HORTENSIA
36 675 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, M. DOLORES
37 1206 FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO, CARMEN
38 103 FERRERAS FDEZ, AURELIANO
39 252 FONTAN MATEO, MADALENA
40 1138
41 283 GARCIA MANCEÑIDO. ARACELI
42 2053 GARCIA VALLEJO, MERCEDES
43 2000 GIL LÓPEZ, MATILDE
44 572 GONZ,ALEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO
45 971 GONZ,ALEZ SÁNCHEZ, DOLORES
46 221 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JOSEFA
47 1856
48 696 GONZALEZ PORRAS, PURI

Nº SOCIO

ALPRESA SANCHEZ, Mª PEPA

BAENA MARQUEZ, Mª VICTORIA

CALDERÓN MARAVER, Mª LUZ

CLAVIJO DÍAZ, ANA Mª

GANDÍA HERNÁNDEZ, Mª CARMEN

GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, Mª TERESA
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49 357 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIANO
50 1338 HEREDIA HERRERA, DOLORES
51 1760 HERRERA LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO
52 1691 HERRERA ROMERO, ROSARIO
53 1101 HERRERA SANCHEZ, FCA
54 124 HERRERO ORÙE, M. DOLORES
55 48 HIDALGO DEL VALLE, JESUS AURELIO
56 1037 HURTADO REINA, SONIA
57 1774 IGLESIAS MEJÍAS, ROSA
58 1178 JARAMILLO SANCHEZ, REMEDIOS
59 439 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, JOSEFA
60 84
61 1222 LERDO DE TEJADA BELLON, CONSUELO
62 808 LONGAY MATIN, LOURDES
63 1873 LUENGO PARDAL, LUZ
64 1755 MARAVER GARCÍA, FRANCISCO
65 1988 MARTÍN PUERTAS, ANTONIO JESUS
66 1295 MELO DEL VALLE, MERCEDES
67 873 MERINO PÉREZ, MANUEL
68 1954 MILAN VALVERDE, M. LUISA
69 975 MOLINO BARBERA, ILDEFONSO
70 1527 MONTORO SAENZ, NIEVES
71 1449 MORENO MENENDEZ, PURIFICACIÓN
72 338 NACIMIENTO MIRA, BETTY
73 1250 NARANJO PORRAS, SETEFILLA
74 450 NICOLÁS OLLEGA, VICENTA
75 289 NOGALES CAMILLERI, ELOISA
76 802 OSMA ALONSO, M. DEL ROCIO
77 280 PACHECO GONZALEZ, ESTRELLA
78 1143 PARRAGA GUERRERO, ANTONIO
79 1321 PARRILLA PAREJO, ROSARIO
80 1636 PÉREZ ACAL, ISABEL
81 1322 PESTAÑA DOMÍNGUEZ, PAULINA
82 785 PORRINO GARCIA, MERCEDES
83 1622 POSTIGO PALACIOS, M. DEL CARMEN
84 2028 PRIETO SAUCI, LOLA
85 1160 REGUERA RAMIREZ, ANA
86 1015
87 2147 RODRIGUEZ CHAVES, JOSEFA
88 1448 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CONCEPCIÓN
89 1570 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
90 228 RODRÍGUEZ REMBADO, MANUELA
91 2016
92 1803 SACRISTÁN MARTÍNEZ, HENAR
93 804 SANTIAGO BAREA, ANA
94 1214 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ, M. JOSE
95 1832 SOLANO CAÑADO, M CARMEN
96 897 USANO PIÑEIRO, M. LUISA
97 1425 VEGA CRUZ, MILAGROS
98 1480 VIEJO CABEZA, ESPERANZA
99 909 VILCHES MORALES, JOSEFA

100 637 VILLARAVIZ RUIZ, MARIAN

Larrad Fdez, Enrique

RODRÍGUEZ CARTÉS, Mª DOLORES

RODRÍGUEZ SUAREZ, Mª JOSÉ
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

TAI-CHI
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1838 ARANDA TRIGUEROS, ANA
2 123 ARANGO PEREZ, ENEIDA I.
3 1218 ARGÜELLES GALLARDO, EDELMIRA
4 588 BARBA RODRÍGUEZ, CATI
5 1045 BECERRA VÁZQUEZ, LUIS
6 924 BERRAQUERO GARCÍA, JOSEFA
7 2144 CARRASCO ASENJO, JOSE ANDRES
8 2092 CARRASCO FERNANDEZ, M. CARMEN
9 1268 CRUZ DOMINGUEZ, INMACULADA

10 2149 DELMAS DEWISME, CARMEN
11 400 DOMINGUEZ AGUILAR, MANUELA
12 668 FERNANDEZ HAYA, J. MANUEL
13 739 FERNÁNDEZ SERRALTA, ROSARIO
14 1710 FIORETTI BOHORQUEZ,ANTONIETTA
15 264 GARNICA DIEZ, LOURDES
16 950 GOMEZ BELTRAN, LEOCADIA
17 1856
18 196 GRANADINO SALMORAL, AURORA
19 1266 HIDALGO GONZALEZ, MAGDALENA
20 646 HUERTA VALDERAS, ROSARIO
21 1178 JARAMILLO SANCHEZ, REMEDIOS
22 438 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CARMEN
23 2045 LÓPEZ CANSINO, ANTONIA
24 741 LOPEZ GILARTE, M. DOLORES
25 1873
26 1342 MAES RGUEZ, ROCIO
27 1173 MARTELO RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
28 1569 MARTIN MARTIN, M. LUISA
29 653 MARTIN WALLS, M. ISABEL
30 661 MATEOS FERNANDEZ D CO, EMILIA
31 1796 MOLINA CASARES, CECILIA
32 1283 MORICHE FALCON, FCO
33 1356 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUINA
34 399 ORTEGA VAZQUEZ, ANTONIO
35 1377 PABLOS GONZALEZ, ISABEL
36 1690 PAMIES ANDREU, ENCARNACION
37 1319 PANELLA CANTO, M. REYES
38 1629 PÉREZ MELGAR, DOLORES
39 1398 RAQUEL HUERTAS, ROGELIA
40 1766 RIAO RUEDA, M. JOSEFA
41 2065 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO
42 406 ROJAS GARCIA, JUANA
43 2070 ROMERO CAMPANARIO, M. JOSE
44 874 ROMERO GAHETE, ARACELI
45 1440 RUIZ CALERO, CONCEPCION
46 1991 RUIZ GUILLEN, J. MANUEL
47 1442 SANTIZO VILLANUEVA, M. CARMEN
48 599 SEIJO CEBALLOS, MARÍA

Nº SOCIO

GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, Mª TERESA

LUENGO PARDAL, LUCIANA Mª
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49 1285 SIMANCAS ROLDAN, GUALALUPE
50 1282 TIRADO ESTRADA, MERCEDES
51 980 VALERO FDEZ, CARMEN
52 1995 ZAPATAQ CASTILLO, FERNANDA
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LISTA DE SOLICITUDES EN EL TALLER DE

YOGA AVANZADO
APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 1046 AGUILAR GARCÍA, JOSE LUIS
2 1584 ALCANTARA SAN MARTIN, M. ISABEL
3 330 ALFONSO DELGADO, AUXILIADORA
4 1817
5 1333 ARREBOLA ONTIVEROS, ADELA
6 2104 BARROSO ALVAREZ, ISABEL
7 1802 BELLOSO GARRIDO, JOSEFA
8 1843 BELTRÁN ALCANTUD, M. DEL CARMEN
9 377 BLESA GARCIA, M. CARMEN

10 253 BUENO BELTRAN, BERNARDO
11 1317 BULLON FERNANDEZ, ELOY
12 1318 CASTAÑO CASTAÑO, M. DOLORES
13 746 CASTILLA GARCIA, CARMEN
14 1268 CRUZ DOMINGUEZ, INMACULADA
15 659 DAMAS RODRIGUEZ, ANA
16 238 DÍAZ NICOLÁS, FRANCISCA
17 736 DUEÑAS ABRIL, CARLOS
18 350 ESQUINAS ALCAZAR, REMEDIOS
19 891 FERNANDEZ RUIZ, M.TERESA
20 1600 FERNANDEZ VELA ,BELINDA
21 1306 GARCÍA BLANCO, M. MERCEDES
22 1119 GARCIA CARRTERO, FCA
23 1856
24 774 HERMOSIN BONO, FCA
25 2023 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, M DEL MAR
26 1101 HERRERA SANCHEZ, FCA
27 1266 HIDALGO GONZALEZ, MAGDALENA
28 116 ILLANES MARTINEZ, MARINA
29 1745 JAEN SANCHEZ, ANTONIA
30 1505 JIMENEZ MARTÍNEZ, EDUARDO RAIMUNDO
31 1222 LERDO DE TEJADA BELLON, CONSUELO
32 1873
33 1224 LUQUE VARELA, VICTORIO
34 1346 MARQUEZ BERNAL, CLOTY
35 653 MARTIN WALLS, M. ISABEL
36 619 MARTÍN WALLS, PURIFICACIÓN REYES
37 887
38 661 MATEOS FERNANDEZ D CO, EMILIA
39 1527 MONTORO SAENZ, NIEVES
40 1918 MORALES MUÑOZ, FRANCISCA
41 1449 MORENO MENENDEZ, PURIFICACIÓN
42 1356 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUINA
43 1971 NARVAEZ MENDEZ, TERESA
44 2084 NAVARRETE ZAMORA, MANUELA
45 828 OCHOA GOMEZ, ENCARNACION
46 868 ORANGO HUERTA, M. CARMEN
47 996 OROZCO MENA, JULIA
48 2113 OROZCO MENA, VIRGINIA

Nº SOCIO

ALPRESA SÁNCHEZ, Mª PEPA

GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, Mª TERESA

LUENGO PARDAL, LUCIANA Mª

MARTINEZ ARRANZ, m. CARMEN
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49 802 OSMA ALONSO, ROCIO
50 815 OSTA FORT, TERESA
51 1690 PAMIES ANDREU, ENCARNACION
52 1319 PANELLA CANTO, M. REYES
53 1113 PARDO CUESTA, MARTA
54 1325 PERAL HIDALGO, MARIA
55 409 PÉREZ GLEZ, MARÍA
56 1267 QUINTANA DEL OLMO, JOSE JAIME
57 563 RANDO RUIZ, M. LUISA
58 272 RAPOSO TRIANO, MATILDE
59 1440 RUIZ CALERO, CONCEPCION
60 478 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, NATIVIDAD
61 1225 SANCHEZ GALEANO, CONCHA
62 1564
63 599 SEIJO CEBALLOS, MARÍA
64 1911
65 711 SOSBILLA LLOSENT, JUSTINA
66 1191
67 1024 VERGARA RGUEZ, ISABEL

SEGOVIA GUTIERREZ, Mª DOLORES

SOSBILLA LLOSENT, ANA Mª

SOSBILLA LLOSENT, Mª PAULINA
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